
Licensed To: BYU Swimming HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   2/20/2018  Page 1

BYU Swimming and Diving

Go COUGARS

Individual Top Times

Times since: 20-Sep-17

Brigham Young University [BYU-UT]  Group: 1      Coach: John Brooks

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNatalie Bennion SR   23.43 Y F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKatie Smith SO   23.59 Y P

 3 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEMariah Lindsay SO   23.78 Y L F

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsTiare Coker SO   23.79 Y L F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsRegina Garciax24.35 Y P

Women   100 Free

 1 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteNatalie Bennion SR   51.01 Y L F

 2 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITETiare Coker SO   51.44 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKatie Smith SO   51.63 Y F

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsRegina Garciax52.80 Y P

 5 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITECasey Cunningham SO   52.81 Y L F

Women   200 Free

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNatalie Bennion SR 1:50.29 Y P

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsTiare Coker SO 1:50.51 Y P

 3 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITECasey Cunningham SO 1:52.24 Y F

 4 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteVanessa Moffatt SR 1:53.77 Y P

 5 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEEllie Thornbrue JR 1:54.62 Y P

Women   500 Free

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsVanessa Moffatt SR 4:56.31 Y F

 2 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITECasey Cunningham SO 4:57.86 Y F

 3 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteKatia Quezada FR 5:02.45 Y P

 4 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEKelly Hatanaka JR 5:04.58 Y P

 5 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEEllie Thornbrue JR 5:09.31 Y P

Women   1000 Free

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsCasey Cunningham SO10:32.93 Y F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKatia Quezada FR10:34.79 Y F

 3 1/13/2018 GCU v. BYUAllison Warnick FR11:13.83 Y F

Women   1650 Free

 1 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITECasey Cunningham SO17:18.26 Y F

 2 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteKatia Quezada FR17:27.10 Y F

 3 10/27/2017 2017 Pacific InvitationalVanessa Moffatt SR18:08.82 Y F

Women   50 Back

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsHaley Bertoldo JR   25.53 Y L F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsEmma Richards SR   26.62 Y L F

 3 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEKelly Hatanaka JR   26.86 Y L F

 4 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEKilee Rohlf FR   28.04 Y L F

 5 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutNatalie Davis FR   29.01 Y L F

Women   100 Back

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsHaley Bertoldo JR   54.24 Y F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsEmma Richards SR   56.62 Y F

 3 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEKelly Hatanaka JR   57.42 Y L F

 4 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEKilee Rohlf FR   59.51 Y L F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNatalie Davis FRx59.78 Y P

Women   200 Back

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsHaley Bertoldo JR 1:56.72 Y F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKelly Hatanaka JR 2:01.46 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsEmma Richards SR 2:01.73 Y P

 4 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITENatalie Davis FR 2:07.40 Y F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsAllison Warnick FRx2:09.02 Y P



Licensed To: BYU Swimming HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   2/20/2018  Page 2

BYU Swimming and Diving

Go COUGARS

Individual Top Times

Times since: 20-Sep-17

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Breast

 1 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutAlexa Walters FR   31.41 Y F

 2 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutMariah Lindsay SO   31.46 Y F

 3 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutMadelyn Flower FR   32.33 Y F

Women   100 Breast

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMariah Lindsay SO 1:03.08 Y F

 2 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteAlexa Walters FR 1:03.92 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMadelyn Flower FR 1:05.49 Y F

 4 1/13/2018 GCU v. BYUKelly Hatanaka JR 1:08.47 Y F

 5 10/27/2017 2017 Pacific InvitationalEmily To'o SR 1:09.87 Y F

Women   200 Breast

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMariah Lindsay SO 2:19.93 Y P

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMadelyn Flower FR 2:20.47 Y F

 3 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteAlexa Walters FR 2:22.88 Y F

 4 1/13/2018 GCU v. BYUKelly Hatanaka JR 2:27.35 Y F

Women   50 Fly

 1 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutTiare Coker SO   25.34 Y F

 2 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutEmily To'o SR   26.08 Y F

 3 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutMadeline Zarchin FR   26.48 Y F

 4 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutNatalie Bennion SR   26.61 Y F

 5 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutEllie Thornbrue JR   26.98 Y F

Women   100 Fly

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsEllie Thornbrue JR   54.62 Y P

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsHaley Bertoldo JR   55.53 Y P

 3 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteNatalie Bennion SR   55.96 Y P

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMadeline Zarchin FR   55.98 Y F

 5 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITETiare Coker SO   56.08 Y F

Women   200 Fly

 1 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteVanessa Moffatt SR 2:03.10 Y P

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsEllie Thornbrue JR 2:03.75 Y P

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsCasey Cunningham SO 2:05.12 Y F

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMadeline Zarchin FR 2:07.23 Y F

 5 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteKatia Quezada FR 2:08.23 Y P

Women   100 IM

 1 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEMariah Lindsay SO   57.29 Y F

 2 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEEmily To'o SR   59.29 Y F

 3 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEMadeline Zarchin FR 1:00.37 Y F

 4 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEAllison Warnick FR 1:02.39 Y F

 5 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutAlexa Walters FR 1:02.55 Y F

Women   200 IM

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKelly Hatanaka JR 2:04.27 Y F

 2 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEEllie Thornbrue JR 2:04.75 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMariah Lindsay SO 2:05.70 Y F

 4 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteHaley Bertoldo JR 2:06.42 Y P

 5 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEKilee Rohlf FR 2:07.92 Y F

Women   400 IM

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKelly Hatanaka JR 4:23.80 Y P

 2 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteVanessa Moffatt SR 4:25.72 Y F

 3 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEAllison Warnick FR 4:39.89 Y F

 4 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutMadeline Zarchin FR 4:40.82 Y F

 5 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutKatia Quezada FR 4:48.76 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/27/2018 UTAH v BYULizzie Holmes FR264.08 F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKaylie Jackson FR236.40 F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMorgan Mellow SO236.05 F

 4 1/27/2018 UTAH v BYUMorgan Paul FR225.90 F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsAdia London FR223.15 P

Women   3 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/13/2018 GCU v. BYULizzie Holmes FR278.78 F

 2 1/27/2018 UTAH v BYUMorgan Paul FR263.55 F

 3 1/13/2018 GCU v. BYUMorgan Mellow SO259.73 F

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsAdia London FR249.75 P

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKaylie Jackson FR238.85 F

Women   Platform 5 Dives

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMorgan Mellow SO234.45 F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsLizzie Holmes FR210.60 F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKaylie Jackson FR207.05 F

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsAdia London FR201.00 F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKaitie Abernathy SO190.95 F

Men   50 Free

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsPreston Jenkins SR   20.38 Y L F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsLevi Jensen SO   20.81 Y P

 3* 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteAyooluwakunmi Ogunfeibo JR   20.89 Y L F

 3* 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKent Fellows SR   20.89 Y F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsSherif Aboumandour JR   20.93 Y T

Men   100 Free

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsPreston Jenkins SR   43.41 Y P

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKent Fellows SR   45.45 Y P

 3 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteSherif Aboumandour JR   45.76 Y P

 4 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEBrigham Harrison FR   45.87 Y L F

 5* 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEEvan Berger SO   45.95 Y P

 5* 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsLevi Jensen SO   45.95 Y L F

Men   200 Free

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsPreston Jenkins SR 1:35.00 Y F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsDavid Harlan JR 1:39.55 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMatt Abernathy SOx1:40.74 Y P

 4 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEBrigham Harrison FR 1:41.85 Y L F

 5 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITELuis Ventura SR 1:41.94 Y L F

Men   500 Free

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsShawn Western SR 4:31.42 Y F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsJames Sorensen SO 4:31.68 Y P

 3 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEDavid Harlan JR 4:34.58 Y P

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsJarren Brinton JRx4:35.43 Y P

 5 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITELuis Ventura SR 4:43.62 Y P

Men   1000 Free

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsShawn Western SR 9:32.85 Y F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsJames Sorensen SO 9:36.72 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsJarren Brinton JR 9:43.03 Y F

 4 1/13/2018 GCU v. BYUJohn Morris SO10:17.14 Y F

Men   1650 Free

 1 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteShawn Western SR15:50.42 Y F

 2 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEJames Sorensen SO15:56.89 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsJarren Brinton JRx16:09.04 Y F

 4 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEJohn Morris SO16:51.41 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Back

 1 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InvitePreston Jenkins SR   22.35 Y L F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsAyooluwakunmi Ogunfeibo JR   22.82 Y L F

 3 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITECameron Lindsay JR   23.46 Y L F

 4 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteChristopher Pierce FR   24.21 Y L F

 5 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITEJosh Skabelund FR   24.56 Y L F

Men   100 Back

 1 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InvitePreston Jenkins SR   48.50 Y L F

 2 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteAyooluwakunmi Ogunfeibo JR   48.70 Y P

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsCameron Lindsay JR   49.85 Y P

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsChristopher Pierce FR   50.86 Y P

 5 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteShawn Western SR   51.98 Y P

Men   200 Back

 1 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InvitePreston Jenkins SR 1:44.42 Y P

 2 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteAyooluwakunmi Ogunfeibo JR 1:46.35 Y F

 3 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteShawn Western SR 1:49.44 Y P

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsChristopher Pierce FR 1:50.33 Y P

 5 10/27/2017 2017 Pacific InvitationalCameron Lindsay JR 1:55.78 Y F

Men   50 Breast

 1 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutLevi Jensen SO   26.27 Y F

 2 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutCarter Flint FR   28.15 Y F

Men   100 Breast

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsLevi Jensen SO   53.88 Y F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsBrad Prolo FR   54.30 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsJohn Morris SO   56.11 Y T

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsCarter Flint FR   56.64 Y F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNathan Rogers JR   56.66 Y T

Men   200 Breast

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsBrad Prolo FR 1:58.19 Y F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsLevi Jensen SO 1:59.99 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsCameron Lindsay JR 2:02.27 Y P

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsDavid Harlan JR 2:03.44 Y F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsCarter Flint FR 2:03.81 Y F

Men   50 Fly

 1 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutBrad Prolo FR   22.97 Y F

 2 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutMatt Abernathy SO   23.42 Y F

 3* 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutLuke Lyons FR   23.80 Y F

 3* 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutLevi Jensen SO   23.80 Y F

 5 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutKent Fellows SR   24.08 Y F

Men   100 Fly

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsLuis Ventura SR   48.13 Y F

 2 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteBrad Prolo FR   48.84 Y P

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsSherif Aboumandour JR   49.09 Y P

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMatt Abernathy SOx49.15 Y P

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKent Fellows SR   50.09 Y F

Men   200 Fly

 1 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteBrad Prolo FR 1:49.06 Y P

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsLuis Ventura SR 1:49.16 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMatt Abernathy SOx1:49.68 Y P

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNathan Rogers JR 1:49.72 Y P

 5 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutSherif Aboumandour JR 1:56.47 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 IM

 1 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITECameron Lindsay JR   51.07 Y P

 2 11/16/2017 2017OB UNLV INVITELevi Jensen SO   51.84 Y P

 3 10/6/2017 2017 Colorado Mesa Intermountain ShootoutChristopher Pierce FR   55.76 Y F

Men   200 IM

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsPreston Jenkins SR 1:46.25 Y F

 2 11/29/2017 Texas Hall of Fame Swimming InviteBrad Prolo FR 1:49.38 Y F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsJohn Morris SO 1:50.20 Y F

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNathan Rogers JR 1:50.98 Y F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsCameron Lindsay JR 1:51.08 Y P

Men   400 IM

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNathan Rogers JR 3:54.00 Y P

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsJohn Morris SO 3:54.93 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNathan Gonzales SO350.35 F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMatt Denkers JR333.50 F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsBryce Farrabee SO320.70 F

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMorgan Cooper FR319.00 P

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKimble Mahler FR303.15 P

Men   3 Meter 6 Dives

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNathan Gonzales SO384.00 F

 2 1/13/2018 GCU v. BYUBryce Farrabee SO344.10 F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMatt Denkers JR333.30 F

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMorgan Cooper FR322.70 P

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKimble Mahler FR306.00 P

Men   Platform 5 Dives

 1 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsNathan Gonzales SO324.70 F

 2 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsMatt Denkers JR291.90 F

 3 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsBryce Farrabee SO283.05 F

 4 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsKimble Mahler FR249.20 F

 5 2/14/2018 2018 MPSF Swim & Dive ChampsRyan Evans SO227.40 F


